J. u. A. Frischeis
at.jaf-development.com

HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Sockelleiste Divino Eiche Tucker

braun

Artikel-Nr.
45864/0013

EIGENSCHAFTEN

SPEZIFIKATION

Starke
Breite
Lange

Gewicht

Boden Zubehor
Ausfuhrung
Herstellernummer
Tréagermaterial
Holzart/Dekor

Ifm / Bund

Starke
58 mm

Breite
12 mm

58 mm
12 mm
2400 mm

0,768 kg

Vinyl
SFSK06151MD240
MDF

Eiche

14,4

mehr Informationen https://at.jaf-development.com/shop/boden/boden-

zubehor/sockelleiste/sockelleiste-divino-eiche-tucker-braun~p16435808
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QR-Code scannen und direkt zur Produktseite in :
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